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EPZ Omloop van Borsele - Dames Tijdrit

Uitslag Individuele tijdrit over 19,5

Wedstrijd datum:

Naam

van Dijk, Ellen
Gunnewijk, Loes
Carleton, Gillian
Brennauer, Lisa
Gillow, Shara
McGrath, Kristin
Guarnier, Megan
Wiles, Tavler
Pawlowska, Katarzyna
Brand, Lucinda

Ferrand Prevot, Pauline

Rowsell, Joanne
Colclough, Katie
Pieters, Amy

de Jong, Thalita
Barker, Elinor
Rowney, Loren
Slappendel, Iris
Trott; Lauka

Trott, Emma

Schink, Lina-Kristin
van Vleuten, Annemiek
Hall, Lauren
Knetemann, Roxane
Koster, Anouska
Lauenborg, Britt
Tromp, Esra

Koorn, Harriet

Bloem, Judith
Mathijsse, Mathilde
van Paassen, Sanne
Rooijakkers, Pauliena
Fugl, Mette

Markus, Kelly
Busser-Kanis, Janneke
Slewe, Melissa
Scemanta, Lisanne
Delev, Charlene
Frederiksen, Rikke
Claessen, Marjolein
Knol, Willeke

Garner, Lucy

Arnouts, Lauren
Markus, Riejanne
Gafinovitz, Rotum
Nieuwenhuizen, Natasja
Lorentzen, Trine
Hzers, Carolien
Verstraten, Chantal
Venge, Wendy

Deelnemer

133
123
140
124
131
117
118
1486
136
110
156
161
114
130
125
1.1.9
160
128
1.1.4.
147
148
132
144
164
112
128
166
152
122
142
135
134
120
163
118
167
137
126
L1
165
138
125
141
149
162
1:53
143
157
155
145
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